\v/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

Separation Plates For Cable Section For

Power Distribution, MSPM

Separation plate to segregate the front space in the cable
section from the busbar space. It includes the profiles in which
the separation plate is fixed, and in which the fixation cables
profiles MSCFR/MSCFS must be fixed too.

i3

Description: Separation plate to segregate the front space in the cable section from the busbar space. It includes the

profiles in which the separation plate is fixed, and in which the fixation cables profiles MSCFR/MSCFS must be fixed too.
Material: 3 mm reinforced polycarbonate, and 1.5 mm galvanized steel.
Delivery: 2 vertical profiles to fix the seperation plate and mounting material.

Two vertical profiles to fix the seperation plate and mounting material



RASEK

EE: 3mm
e Re
ME: RREREE
SR TR
mES =E
MSPM2004

2000mm
MSPM2206

2200mm
MSPM1806

1800mm
MSPM2006

2000mm
MSPM1804

1800mm
MSPM2204

2200mm
Hth™=mi¥E

600mm

600mm

600mm

400mm

400mm

Table 1/1

65mm

65mm

65mm

65mm

65mm

RTREREE

£

RHEREE

TRER B

No

No

No

No

No

No

If cable section is installed between 2 outgoing sections, MSPMxxxxE separation plates must be used.

o=
="

R ANARIE nVent B~ @R BB SIEZIMEI ZEFHHE A nVent B9 &e B4 www.nvent.com SREUEBEE, E BRI nVent

ERARR. HRRE. AT
MRS ES, ARG mEE. MRk, mENASHERILTM/EBRIERS T

EEIZ S

s
BTl

5F nVent

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmspm2004
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmspm2206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmspm1806
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmspm2006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmspm1804
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmspm2204
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

\/
A BABBEES:

“, N
nvent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent, i nVent iR &M EHTIIE nVent Services GmbH HEMB ABME RN FIBEMBERYAERBMEENM~, nVent
REBHMBEHIF, BRBTEH.

AR RGE R nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3



https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

