

Separation Plates For Cable Section For Power Distribution, MSPM



Separation plate to segregate the front space in the cable section from the busbar space. It includes the profiles in which the separation plate is fixed, and in which the fixation cables profiles MSCFR/MSCFS must be fixed too.

功能

Description: Separation plate to segregate the front space in the cable section from the busbar space. It includes the profiles in which the separation plate is fixed, and in which the fixation cables profiles MSCFR/MSCFS must be fixed too.

Material: 3 mm reinforced polycarbonate, and 1.5 mm galvanized steel.

Delivery: 2 vertical profiles to fix the seperation plate and mounting material.

Two vertical profiles to fix the seperation plate and mounting material

技术参数

厚度: 3mm

颜色: 灰色

材料: 聚碳酸酯

完成: 平滑

Table 1/1					
物料号	高度	宽度	深度	外壳材料	快速发货
MSPM2004	2000mm	400mm	65mm	聚碳酸酯	No
MSPM2206	2200mm	600mm	65mm	聚碳酸酯	No
MSPM1806	1800mm	600mm	65mm	聚碳酸酯	No
MSPM2006	2000mm	600mm	65mm	聚碳酸酯	No
MSPM1804	1800mm	400mm	65mm	聚碳酸酯	No
MSPM2204	2200mm	400mm	65mm	聚碳酸酯	No

其他产品详情

If cable section is installed between 2 outgoing sections, MSPMxxxxE separation plates must be used.

警告

应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书,或者向您的 nVent 客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent

的说明与警告,可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。



我们强大的品牌组合:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

本文档由系统生成。 nVent.com/HOFFMAN 3